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A001579885 SHILPA  JANA Female No  1 1 UR  7  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293394 PRERONA  NAYEK Female No  2 2 UR  8  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263698 SAMIN  KABIR Male No  3 3 UR  3  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420773 SUMAN  PAL Male No  4 4 UR  6  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221372 YASHARKA  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  5 5 UR  24  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950957 BISWARUP  MISTRY Male No  6  1 6 SC  2  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168390 PRIYANSHU  SINGH Male No  7 7 UR  2  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323124 SHILPA  SHAW Female No  8 8 UR  9  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382086 ARSHEE  HASNAIN Female No  9 9 UR  8  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271990 MD ASIF SK Male No  10 10 UR  3  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857314 BIDYUT  MANDAL Male No  10 11 UR  9  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022160 MD RIFAD JULKAR Male No  10  1 12 OBC-A  20  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603171 SUFINAAZ  KHATUN Female No  11  2 13 OBC-A  10  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749052 SWATI  SINGH Female No  12 14 UR  12  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454179 ARNESH  GIRI Male No  13 15 UR  23  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103044 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  13  3 16 OBC-A  6  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001548323 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFAH Male No  14 17 UR  7  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147476 RITIJ KUMAR SAH Male No  15 18 UR  6  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662317 YASIN  SARKAR Male No  16 19 UR  2  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429790 SOUVIK  DEBNATH Male No  16  1 20 OBC-B  6  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896987 DEBOSMITA  PANI Female No  17 21 UR  25  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116608 MD MEHEBUB MURSHID 

ALAM MANDOL

Male No  18 22 UR  8  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037919 ASIF  MONDAL Male No  19  4 23 OBC-A  5  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773660 RIDDHISHA  ADHIKARI Female No  20 24 UR  2  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806238 PRATIK  GHOSH Male No  20  2 25 OBC-B  1  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228959 AAYUSH  PATRA Male No  21 26 UR  16  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272225 MERAJUL  SK Male No  22 27 UR  8  332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274554 MEGHA  SAHA Female No  23 28 UR  2  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787482 SUBHRA  PAL Female No  23 29 UR  2  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342299 SK SAMIM HOSSEN Male No  24 30 UR  2  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780833 RASED  SARKAR Male No  25 31 UR  2  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197887 SOUMYADEEP  DAS Male No  26 32 UR  19  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002031311 UTSAB  MANDAL Male No  26  2 33 SC  4  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303071 RAFIYA  PARVEEN Female No  27 34 UR  2  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295955 NITIN  P Male No  27 35 UR  5  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419271 DISHA  BHANDARY Female No  27 36 UR  3  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527017 SK SAMIM ALI Male No  28  5 37 OBC-A  11  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612840 MD  KADIR Male No  29  6 38 OBC-A  6  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456433 MD ABUL SAHIL Male No  30  7 39 OBC-A  24  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398455 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  31  3 40 SC  4  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095053 BITTU KUMAR MANDAL Male No  32 41 UR  4  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034352 BOBBY  SARDAR Male No  32  4 42 SC  4  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188582 ANANNYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  33 43 UR  9  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729255 SK  PARVEJ Male No  34  8 44 OBC-A  5  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088829 NABIL  ADIL Male No  35 45 UR  4  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136988 SUBHAJIT  KUNDU Male No  35 46 UR  7  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138600 NAIM  SK Male No  35  9 47 OBC-A  5  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797480 SOURASISH  PRAMANIK Male No  36  3 48 OBC-B  3  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123277 ZUHRA  JAHAN Female No  36  10 49 OBC-A  3  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001857647 JEET  MANDAL Male No  37  5 50 SC  6  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707139 MD REHAN RAZA Male No  38 51 UR  3  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549401 SUPRIYA  BHOWMICK Male No  39 52 UR  12  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941868 BIKRAM  MONDAL Male No  40 53 UR  9  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063324 ARPAN  KHANRA Male No  41 54 UR  24  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650675 SIDDHARTHA  HALDER Male No  41 55 UR  2  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148465 TOUSIF  WASHIM Male No  42 56 UR  4  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434259 SUSOMA  SANT Female No  42 57 UR  9  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098966 MONALISA  PARVIN Female No  42 58 UR  2  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567379 AJAY KUMAR MAHATO Male No  43  4 59 OBC-B  21  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737823 SUSHAM  DEY Male No  44 60 UR  4  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703773 MOUSUMI  HOWLY Female No  44  6 61 SC  1  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029817 SHREYASHI  ROY Female No  44  6 62 SC  22  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509542 ABHIJIT  RATH Male No  45 63 UR  3  295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843191 KUSHAL  PAUL Male No  45 64 UR  7  295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289492 AVIJIT  DAS Male No  46 65 UR  21  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107667 SHUBHANKAR  MAJUMDER Male No  46 66 UR  10  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001730632 DEBRUP  SARKAR Male No  46 67 UR  8  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087290 SUVRA SHEKHAR DEY Male No  47 68 UR  2  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264452 SAMIR  HUSAN Male No  47 69 UR  24  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403919 KRISH  DAS Male No  47  5 70 OBC-B  5  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092014 ATIK AL AMIN Male No  48  11 71 OBC-A  8  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141764 ANIK  NATH Male No  49 72 UR  2  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343394 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SAH Male No  50 73 UR  9  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222856 SAQLAIN  AKHTAR Male No  51  12 74 OBC-A  7  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885865 MD MANZARUL ISLAM Male No  52 75 UR  15  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652646 SOUMITA  NATH Female No  52  6 76 OBC-B  1  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774026 DANISH  QAMAR Male No  53 77 UR  24  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278153 SHAHID  ALAM Male No  53 78 UR  6  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626815 MOHIT  MALO Male No  54  7 79 SC  1  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046330 SOHIL  MONDAL Male No  55 80 UR  8  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080883 SAWOOD  ALAM Male No  56 81 UR  19  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593186 MD FARHAN ANISH Male No  56 82 UR  7  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883157 SOUMYAJIT  NASKAR Male No  57  8 83 SC  6  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002325137 VIVEK  CHAUBEY Male No  58 84 UR  20  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005113 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  58  9 85 SC  15  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027597 ASFAQUE  AHMED Male No  59 86 UR  11  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035317 SHREYA  HALDER Female No  59 87 UR  13  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572022 SANKET  SAHA Male No  59 88 UR  5  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243913 SOUPTIK  NASKAR Male No  60  10 89 SC  1  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546340 TATHAGATA  GHOSH Male No  61 90 UR  7  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955441 PAYAL  HALDER Female No  61  11 91 SC  3  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658047 ARNAB  DAS Male No  62  12 92 SC  7  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391182 MD NOSIM SK Male No  63 93 UR  8  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834101 ANUSHKA  YADAV Female No  63 94 UR  16  273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021059 RASHID ALI KHAN Male No  64 95 UR  13  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851771 BIDISA  GUIN Female No  64 96 UR  8  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022976 EDWARD  KABIR Male No  64  13 97 OBC-A  8  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036849 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  65 98 UR  4  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984512 ADITYA PRASAD GAR Male No  66 99 UR  8  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273204 MAHERUKH Female No  66 100 UR  11  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002166572 PARNA  ROY Female No  66 101 UR  2  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939798 SEBAM  PAL Male No  66  7 102 OBC-B  3  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989246 AKASH  PRASAD Male No  66  14 103 OBC-A  16  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970523 MD EJAZ RABBANI Male No  67 104 UR  3  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838938 BISHAL  SANTRA Male No  67 105 UR  1  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417637 KOUSHIK  BADYAKAR Male No  67  13 106 SC  11  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362083 SURYATAPA  SAHA Male No  68 107 UR  13  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196899 OM KANT PANDEY Male No  68 108 UR  8  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899344 SAGNIK  BANERJEE Male No  69 109 UR  7  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121641 DEEPA  SINGH Female No  69 110 UR  2  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420474 AFFAN  ALI Male No  69  15 111 OBC-A  3  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848241 KAINAT  BEGUM Female No  70 112 UR  2  266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632594 SHIBIKA  HELA Female No  71 113 UR  5  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329098 SHIVAM  CHOUDHARY Male No  71 114 UR  15  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831767 JAHIR  HASAN Male No  71  16 115 OBC-A  5  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324121 ALVI  LASKAR Male No  72 116 UR  9  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013998 SUBHOJEET  MONDAL Male No  72  14 117 SC  9  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000479325 SUKRIT  DAS Male No  73 118 UR  24  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754407 MD ROHID ALI Male No  73  17 119 OBC-A  5  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731226 SUPRIYA  SARKAR Female No  74  15 120 SC  3  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677978 AYUSH  KOIRI Male No  75 121 UR  13  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131964 SWARNALI  BANERJEE Female No  75 122 UR  2  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298167 SIDDHARTA  BARMAN Male No  76  16 123 SC  3  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330682 ARITRA  SARDAR Male No  76  16 124 SC  7  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346292 MD  SOHIL Male No  77 125 UR  5  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200327 SONAM  YADAV Female No  77 126 UR  8  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496005 DIBYENDU  GAYEN Male No  78  17 127 SC  5  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679680 RAISHA  RAFIQUE Female No  79 128 UR  4  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318400 SAMIR  SHAH Male No  79 129 UR  1  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246913 RUPAM  MAITY Male No  79 130 UR  6  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372098 DANISHTA  AHMED Female No  79  18 131 OBC-A  8  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739839 KOMAL  DAS Female No  80 132 UR  8  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037143 MANJEET  SHAW Male No  80  8 133 OBC-B  9  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029414 ARUP KUMAR GHOSH Male No  80  8 134 OBC-B  1  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000053486 SOURAV  ROY Male No  80  18 135 SC  3  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304839 ARUNABHA  DAS Male No  81 136 UR  5  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402225 KASHISH  SRIVASTAVA Female No  82 137 UR  11  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501799 RAIMA  DAS Female No  82 138 UR  9  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326297 SALMAN  RAHI Male No  83 139 UR  6  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703142 RAHUL  CHANDRA Male No  83 140 UR  18  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326602 SOUNISH  HAZRA Male No  83  9 141 OBC-B  5  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001987851 PRATTAY  NAG Male No  84 142 UR  1  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771285 SUBHAJIT  GHOSAL Male No  85 143 UR  5  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911130 NIKITA  YADAV Female No  86  10 144 OBC-B  19  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400314 NASHRAH  ANJUM Female No  87  19 145 OBC-A  10  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246647 ARIJIT  ACHARJEE Male No  88 146 UR  19  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179020 RUPANKAR  DAS Male No  89  19 147 SC  15  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336778 KEYA  DAS Female No  89  19 148 SC  12  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022338 MD  AADIL Male No  90 149 UR  8  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177543 SATYA PRAKASH DIXIT Male No  91 150 UR  5  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146600 TITLI  BANIK Female No  92 151 UR  4  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002203231 DEEPAK  MISHRA Male No  92 152 UR  3  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388612 SHYAM SUNDAR JHA Male No  93 153 UR  23  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999522 SK INZAMAM AZIM Male No  94 154 UR  7  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932917 SUBHAM  ROY Male No  95  20 155 SC  5  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160381 PRIYANSHU  DEBNATH Male No  96 156 UR  3  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841407 PRANAB  HALDER Male No  97 157 UR  7  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070252 ROHAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  97  21 158 SC  5  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544517 MD NASHIR KHAN Male No  98 159 UR  5  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400803 ROHIT KUMAR ROY Male No  98 160 UR  3  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433134 PUSHKAR  SHAW Male No  98  11 161 OBC-B  8  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122523 SIDRA  SARKAR Female No  99 162 UR  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879192 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  99  20 163 OBC-A  11  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321660 MOZAMMIL  QAIYUM Male No  100 164 UR  7  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273083 MD  SHAMIM Male No  101 165 UR  5  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603015 MD  AAMAN Male No  102 166 UR  9  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203045 BIJAY  DAS Male No  103  22 167 SC  5  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722323 ALQAMA  MAJID Male No  104 168 UR  2  212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001175307 NUR HASAN SAIKH Male No  105  21 169 OBC-A  1  211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183793 SOUMYADEEP  ROY Male No  106  23 170 SC  1  210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272765 RESHMA  KHATUN Female No  107 171 UR  5  207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035160 SAIAD  ANOWAR Male No  108 172 UR  8  204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731042 PRIYANSU KUMAR JHA Male No  109 173 UR  1  202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876421 PROGOTI  BISWAS Male No  110 174 UR  10  201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929472 MD AURANGZEB ALAM Male No  110 175 UR  2  201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074899 AMAN KUMAR MAHATO Male No  110  1 176 ST  10  201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883466 GOURAV KUMAR RAY Male No  111 177 UR  5  199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216697 YUVRAJ  SHUKLA Male No  112 178 UR  5  198.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458729 TARANNUM  NAZ Female No  113 179 UR  8  196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999320 ARKA  BISWAS Male No  114  24 180 SC  3  194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001088258 SWARNAVA  BOSE Male No  115 181 UR  2  188.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539097 DHIRAJ  MUKHERJEE Male No  116 182 UR  2  156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002022160 MD RIFAD JULKAR Male No  10  1 1 OBC-A  20  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603171 SUFINAAZ  KHATUN Female No  11  2 2 OBC-A  10  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103044 SAHIN  SARKAR Male No  13  3 3 OBC-A  6  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037919 ASIF  MONDAL Male No  19  4 4 OBC-A  5  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527017 SK SAMIM ALI Male No  28  5 5 OBC-A  11  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612840 MD  KADIR Male No  29  6 6 OBC-A  6  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456433 MD ABUL SAHIL Male No  30  7 7 OBC-A  24  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729255 SK  PARVEJ Male No  34  8 8 OBC-A  5  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138600 NAIM  SK Male No  35  9 9 OBC-A  5  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123277 ZUHRA  JAHAN Female No  36  10 10 OBC-A  3  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092014 ATIK AL AMIN Male No  48  11 11 OBC-A  8  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222856 SAQLAIN  AKHTAR Male No  51  12 12 OBC-A  7  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022976 EDWARD  KABIR Male No  64  13 13 OBC-A  8  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989246 AKASH  PRASAD Male No  66  14 14 OBC-A  16  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420474 AFFAN  ALI Male No  69  15 15 OBC-A  3  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831767 JAHIR  HASAN Male No  71  16 16 OBC-A  5  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754407 MD ROHID ALI Male No  73  17 17 OBC-A  5  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002372098 DANISHTA  AHMED Female No  79  18 18 OBC-A  8  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400314 NASHRAH  ANJUM Female No  87  19 19 OBC-A  10  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879192 MAMTAJ  KHATUN Female No  99  20 20 OBC-A  11  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175307 NUR HASAN SAIKH Male No  105  21 21 OBC-A  1  211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002429790 SOUVIK  DEBNATH Male No  16  1 1 OBC-B  6  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806238 PRATIK  GHOSH Male No  20  2 2 OBC-B  1  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797480 SOURASISH  PRAMANIK Male No  36  3 3 OBC-B  3  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567379 AJAY KUMAR MAHATO Male No  43  4 4 OBC-B  21  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403919 KRISH  DAS Male No  47  5 5 OBC-B  5  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000652646 SOUMITA  NATH Female No  52  6 6 OBC-B  1  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939798 SEBAM  PAL Male No  66  7 7 OBC-B  3  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037143 MANJEET  SHAW Male No  80  8 8 OBC-B  9  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029414 ARUP KUMAR GHOSH Male No  80  8 9 OBC-B  1  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326602 SOUNISH  HAZRA Male No  83  9 10 OBC-B  5  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911130 NIKITA  YADAV Female No  86  10 11 OBC-B  19  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433134 PUSHKAR  SHAW Male No  98  11 12 OBC-B  8  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001950957 BISWARUP  MISTRY Male No  6  1 1 SC  2  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031311 UTSAB  MANDAL Male No  26  2 2 SC  4  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398455 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  31  3 3 SC  4  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034352 BOBBY  SARDAR Male No  32  4 4 SC  4  315.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857647 JEET  MANDAL Male No  37  5 5 SC  6  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703773 MOUSUMI  HOWLY Female No  44  6 6 SC  1  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029817 SHREYASHI  ROY Female No  44  6 7 SC  22  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626815 MOHIT  MALO Male No  54  7 8 SC  1  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883157 SOUMYAJIT  NASKAR Male No  57  8 9 SC  6  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005113 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  58  9 10 SC  15  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243913 SOUPTIK  NASKAR Male No  60  10 11 SC  1  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955441 PAYAL  HALDER Female No  61  11 12 SC  3  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658047 ARNAB  DAS Male No  62  12 13 SC  7  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417637 KOUSHIK  BADYAKAR Male No  67  13 14 SC  11  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013998 SUBHOJEET  MONDAL Male No  72  14 15 SC  9  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731226 SUPRIYA  SARKAR Female No  74  15 16 SC  3  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298167 SIDDHARTA  BARMAN Male No  76  16 17 SC  3  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000330682 ARITRA  SARDAR Male No  76  16 18 SC  7  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000496005 DIBYENDU  GAYEN Male No  78  17 19 SC  5  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053486 SOURAV  ROY Male No  80  18 20 SC  3  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179020 RUPANKAR  DAS Male No  89  19 21 SC  15  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336778 KEYA  DAS Female No  89  19 22 SC  12  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932917 SUBHAM  ROY Male No  95  20 23 SC  5  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070252 ROHAN KUMAR SHAW Male No  97  21 24 SC  5  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203045 BIJAY  DAS Male No  103  22 25 SC  5  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183793 SOUMYADEEP  ROY Male No  106  23 26 SC  1  210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999320 ARKA  BISWAS Male No  114  24 27 SC  3  194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001074899 AMAN KUMAR MAHATO Male No  110  1 1 ST  10  201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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